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APRESENTA: 23" Lopa Jrasi! de KEIT.-";‘- (¥ ¢
23° COPA BRASIL DE KART Sorted on best lap time
JUNIOR MENOR EMERSON FITTIPALDI-ARACAJU / S 1,360 km

20 TREINO - PIMK 21/07/2022 09:10 gy ......

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:06:32

Pos No. Class Name Chassis Laps Best Tm Diff Gap In S1 Best S2 Best  S3 Best
1 51  PIMK THEO SALOMAO -FAUGO BRAVAR 12 49.904 5 19.164 18.431 12.190
2 27  PIMK YURI MORELLI -FASP TONYKART 11 49,910 0.006 0.006 5 19.121 18.466 12.215
3 45  PIMK WILLEMANN FILHO -FAEMT TONYKART 11 50.343 0.439 0433 11 19.352 18.585 12.406
4 728 PIMK ALEXANDRE LEAL -FPEA TONYKART 9 50.508 0.604 0.165 6 19.387 18.648 12.301
5 86 PIMK VINI FERRO -FASP TONYKART 9 50.589 0.685 0.081 4 19.454 18.742 12.393
6 99 PIMK CHICO NETO CAMILO -FAEMT TONYKART 14 50.662 0.758 0.073 14 19.504 18.718 12.427
7 277 PIMK CHRISTIAN MOSIMANN -FAUESC BRAVAR 7 50.683 0.779 0.021 4 19.540 18.706 12.369
8 106 PIMK SAMUEL SANTIAGO -FASP BRAVAR 14 50.717 0.813 0.034 6 19.515 18.775 12.421
9 264 PIMK LUCAS P. CORREA -FAUESC TONYKART 12 50.808 0.904 0.091 9 19.404 18.721 12.532
10 75  PIMK MARCELO M. TORTATO -FAUESC MINI 14 51.078 1.174 0.270 8 19.573 18.874 12.405
RESULTADO SIJEITO A VERIFICA(}GES TECNICAS E/OU DESPORTIVAS Orbits
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